S

February
February
S N S February
/ry)/)'rlg credul E—
March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April

GG

3l

o,

Transco
CARGO

2019-02-02
2019-02-09
2019-02-16
2019-02-23
2019-03-02
2019-03-09
2019-03-16
2019-03-23
2019-03-30
2019-04-06
2019-04-13
2019-04-27

o)
gCCD)

c1319)]

2019-03-12
2019-03-19
2019-03-26
2019-04-02
2019-04-09
2019-04-16
2019-04-23
2019-04-30
2019-05-07
2019-05-14
2019-05-21
2019-06-04

FEBRUARY 2019

53@55 Transco
c@ RO OR BTreS TranscO

C® &
@ O} §® OQ ®eftyes Cargo ©8 Transco

folowuson _§ Facebook | twibber’ A)e /ove Zo a’e,/f\/el‘

SYDNEY - 02 9897 0004 | BRISBANE-07 3219 0203 | ADELAIDE - 08 8322 8825 Er E
1

| PERTH-08 94527707 | CANBERRA - 02 62821905 | DARWIN - 08 79790002
(03)93577228 | 1)qyaN1A- 03 90174167 j;': s

1300 1 TRANSCO (1300 187267) | WWW.TRANSCOCARGO.COM.AU [=];

206-208 Discovery Road 45 Adrian Rd
(03) 9703 2255




