



Transco™
CARGO

හුහා අලුත්
අලුරුදුදක්
වේවා!

ව්‍යුත්පාන
Shipping Schedule

#1



FREIGHT

FORWARDER

FROM
AUSTRALIA TO
SOUTH EAST ASIA

Month	Final cut-off date	Est arrival in SL
February	2019-02-02	2019-03-12
February	2019-02-09*	2019-03-19
February	2019-02-16	2019-03-26
February	2019-02-23	2019-04-02
March	2019-03-02	2019-04-09
March	2019-03-09*	2019-04-16
March	2019-03-16	2019-04-23
March	2019-03-23*	2019-04-30
March	2019-03-30*	2019-05-07
April	2019-04-06	2019-05-14
April	2019-04-13*	2019-05-21
April	2019-04-27	2019-06-04

* Only at Campbellfield & Dandenong Transco offices.

ලංකා පල ගෙතත් Transco
බිම පල ගෙතත් Transco
ලංකා පල ගෙතත් බිම පල ගෙතත් Cargo නම් Transco

follow us on Facebook | twitter

We love to deliver

206-208 Discovery Road
Dandenong South
(03) 9703 2255

45 Adrian Rd
Campbellfield
(03) 9357 7228

SYDNEY - 02 9897 0004
PERTH - 08 9452 7707
TASMANIA - 03 90174167

BRISBANE - 07 3219 0203
CANBERRA - 02 62821905

ADELAIDE - 08 8322 8825
DARWIN - 08 79790002

1300 1 TRANSCO (1300 187 267)

WWW.TRANSCOCARGO.COM.AU

